A Place To Meet + A Place To Eat

Breakfast

PB + ) Bagel

Toasted Tomoto

Egg & Cheese Bagel

Egg, tots & Cheese Wrap

Bacon Egg & Cheese Bagel

Sausage Egg & Cheese Bagel
Canadian Bacon Egg & Cheese Bagal
BLT Bagel

Burrito

The Works Bagel w/Egg

Low Calorie on English Muffin
/ :
|

/‘I

Bacon, Egg White 270 Calories

Sausage w/Cheese 320 Calories

Bacon, Egg White, Cheese 320 Calories
Canadian Bacon, Egg White,

and Cheese 320 Calories

Sausage, Egg White, Cheese 380 Calories

English Muffin

English Muffin (egg only)

English Muffin w/butter

English Muffin w/spread 380 Calories

$3.59
$3.99
$3.99
$4.29
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$6.29
$6.99

$4.29
$4.29

$4.49

$4.49
$4.49

$1.79
$2.59
$1.99
$2.49

All sandwiches can be made on wraps

PB & ] Bagel

Grilled Cheese

Toasted Tomato

Banana Nutella

BLT

Taco in a Bag

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Turkey w/ Cheese

Ham w/ Cheese

Burger w/ Cheese

Turkey BLT w/house

Roast Beef w/Cheese

Reuben

Buffalo Chicken

Club w/ Cheese (tomato, lettuce, mayo)
Chicken Bacon Ranch w/ Cheese

English Muffin BLT 330 Calories
Chicken Caesar Wrap 390 Calories
Spicy Chicken Wrap 310 Calories

$3.59
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$4.99
$5.99
$6.49
$6.79
$6.79
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99

$3.99
$6.49
$6.99

Bagel $1.99
Toasted w/ Butter $2.29
Bagel w/spread $2.68
Add an Egg $0.99
Add extra Cheese or Cream Cheese $0.99
Add Lettuce & Tomato $0.99
Add Bacon $1.50
Extra Beef or Chicken $2.50

Bagel Choices
Plain, Cheddar, Multigrain, Everything, Jalapeno,
Blueberry, Cinnamon Raisin

Cream Cheese/Topping Choices
Plain, House, Strawberry, Nutella, Peanut Butter,
Jam, Cinnamon Sugar

Condiments
Mayo, Mustard, Thousand Island, Ketchup, Ranch,

Hot Sauce, Salsa, Caesar, Blue Cheese, Horseradish,
Spicy Mayo

getcoffeecreations.com


http://getcoffeecreations.com/menus/details/
http://getcoffeecreations.com/menus/details/
http://getcoffeecreations.com/menus/details/

