## A Place To Meet • A Place To Eat







PB + J Bagel
Toasted Tomoto
Egg & Cheese Bagel
Egg, tots & Cheese Wrap
Bacon Egg & Cheese Bagel
Sausage Egg & Cheese Bagel
Canadian Bacon Egg & Cheese Bagal
BLT Bagel
Burrito
The Works Bagel w/Egg

Bacon, Egg White 270 Calories

Sausage w/Cheese 320 Calories

Low Calorie on English Muffin



Bacon, Egg White, Cheese 320 Calories Canadian Bacon, Egg White,	\$4.49
and Cheese 320 Calories	\$4.49
Sausage, Egg White, Cheese 380 Calories	\$4.49
English Muffin	\$1.79
English Muffin (egg only)	\$2.59
English Muffin w/butter	\$1.99
English Muffin w/spread 380 Calories	\$2.49

\$3.59	PB & J Bagel
\$3.99	Grilled Cheese
\$3.99	Toasted Tomato
\$4.29	Banana Nutella
\$4.99	BLT
\$4.99	Taco in a Bag
\$4.99	Chicken Caesar Wrap
\$4.99	Turkey w/ Cheese
\$6.29	Ham w/ Cheese
\$6.99	Burger w/ Cheese
	Turkey BLT w/house
	Roast Beef w/Cheese
	Reuben
	Buffalo Chicken
	Club w/ Cheese (tomato, lettuce, mayo)
	Chicken Bacon Ranch w/ Cheese

English Muffin BLT 330 Calories
Chicken Caesar Wrap 390 Calories
Spicy Chicken Wrap 310 Calories

\$4.29

\$4.29

\$ 3.59	Bagel	\$1.99
\$ 3.99	Toasted w/ Butter	\$2.29
\$ 3.99	Bagel w/spread	\$2.68
\$ 3.99	Add an Egg	\$0.99
\$ 4.99	Add extra Cheese or Cream Cheese	\$0.99
\$ 5.99	Add Lettuce & Tomato	\$0.99
\$ 6.49	Add Bacon	\$1.50
\$ 6.79	Extra Beef or Chicken	\$2.50
\$ 6.79		

## **Bagel Choices**

\$6.99

\$6.99

\$6.99 \$6.99 \$6.99

\$6.99 \$6.99

\$3.99 \$6.49

\$6.99

Plain, Cheddar, Multigrain, Everything, Jalapeno, Blueberry, Cinnamon Raisin

## Cream Cheese/Topping Choices

Plain, House, Strawberry, Nutella, Peanut Butter, Jam, Cinnamon Sugar

## Condiments

Mayo, Mustard, Thousand Island, Ketchup, Ranch, Hot Sauce, Salsa, Caesar, Blue Cheese, Horseradish, Spicy Mayo







getcoffeecreations.com